Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2018 Baseball/Softball Game Schedule

BOYS COACH PITCH

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE TEAMS - Home team listed 1st and occupies 1st base dugout
Mon || 4/16/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant -- Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc.
Mon || 4/16/2018 || 7:00pm FV Field 2 Pirates - Peach Sports Authority -- Mets - Allen Insurance Group
Tue | 4/17/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field B Mets - Allen Insurance Group -- Cardinals - CB&T
Wed | 4/18/2018 || 7:00pm Byron Field B Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. - Pirates - Peach Sports Authority
Thu || 4/19/2018 || 7:00pm Byron Field B Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant -- Cardinals - CB&T
Mon || 4/23/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field B Pirates - Peach Sports Authority -- Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant
Mon || 4/23/2018 || 7:00pm Byron Field B Cardinals - CB&T -- Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc.

Tue || 4/24/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. -- Mets - Allen Insurance Group
Thu (| 4/26/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field B Mets - Allen Insurance Group -- Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant

Fri | 4/27/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field B Cardinals - CB&T -- Pirates - Peach Sports Authority

Tue [ 5/1/2018 || 7:00pm FV Field 2 Pirates - Peach Sports Authority -- Mets - Allen Insurance Group

Wed || 5/2/2018 [ 6:00pm Byron Field B Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant -- Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc.
Thu || 5/3/2018 [ 7:00pm Byron Field B Cardinals - CB&T -- Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc.

Mon {| 5/7/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field B Mets - Allen Insurance Group -- Cardinals - CB&T
Tue || 5/8/2018 | 7:00pm Byron Field B Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. - Pirates - Peach Sports Authority

Wed || 5/9/2018 || 7:00pm FV Field 2 Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant - Cardinals - CB&T
Thu || 5/10/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field B Pirates - Peach Sports Authority -- Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant
Thu (| 5/10/2018 || 7:00pm Byron Field B Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. -- Mets - Allen Insurance Group
Mon || 5/14/2018 (| 6:00pm Byron Field B Cardinals - CB&T -- Pirates - Peach Sports Authority
Mon || 5/14/2018 [| 7:00pm Byron Field B Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant - Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc.
Tue (| 5/15/2018 || 7:00pm Byron Field B Pirates - Peach Sports Authority -- Mets - Allen Insurance Group
Thu || 5/17/2018 || 7:00pm FV Field 2 Mets - Allen Insurance Group -- Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant
Mon || 65/21/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Mets - Allen Insurance Group -- Cardinals - CB&T
Mon | 6/21/2018 || 7:00pm FV Field 2 Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. -- Pirates - Peach Sports Authority
Tue [ 5/22/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant -- Cardinals - CB&T

Team Name Coach Name Home Phone

Pirates - Peach Sports Authority Justin Carroll 478-302-7287
Red Sox - 1836 Restaurant Kelvin Blalock 478-955-1038
Astros - Smith Brothers Electric Co., Inc. Megan Wilson 478-235-9497
Mets - Allen Insurance Group Tangela Plant 478-508-0503
Cardinals - CB&T Brett Mathis 478-952-4996

Visit www.peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as
game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.




